
FAX to 704-455-3820 or EMAIL to points@uslegendcars.com 

Official Points Entry Form 
Facility: Winchester 
Speedway 

State: PA 
 

Event Date:  7/22/23                       
 

Car Type: Track Type: **Qualifier: Rain Makeup: 
o Legend 
o Bandolero 

o Asphalt 
o Dirt 
o Road 

Course 

o Yes 
o No 

**Must be 
approved by 

INEX** 

o Yes 
*Original Date: 

 
**Must be approved by INEX** 

ALL FIELDS REQUIRED FOR PROCESSING 
Pos. Driver and State INEX # INEX Classification DQ (include reason) 

1 STEVEN PARTIN, OH 23-0166 SEMI PRO  
2 LOGAN CARBAUGH, PA 23-0951 SEMI PRO  
3 SHAUN ABNEY, MD 23-1111 MASTERS  
4 SETH KEARCHNER, PA 23-0774 MASTERS  
5 WAYNE DUTTERER JR, PA 23-1114 MASTERS  
6 STEPHEN WURTZER, MD 23-0375 SEMI PRO  
7 RICK HARTWIG, MD 23-1045 MASTERS  
8 CHASE SINGLETARY, NC 23-0979 PRO  
9 LINCOLN KEARCHNER, PA 23-0775 SEMI PRO  

10 CHOYA YOUNG, PA 23-0885 MASTERS  
11 CORY PHILLIPS, PA 23-1146 MASTERS  
12 BRIAN RAMPMEYER, MD 23-0876 SEMI PRO  
13 VINCENT WENRICH, PA 23-1167 SEMI PRO  
14 GRADY MCGREW, PA 23-1516 YOUNG LION  
15 HUNTER MCELROY, PA 23-0294 YOUNG LION  
16 DEVIN FRIESE, PA 23-1104 MASTERS  
17 STEVE SEIBERT JR, PA 23-1106 MASTERS  
18 TYLER RAMPMEYER, MD 23-0877 YOUNG LION  
19 MATT GREBE, PA 23-1120 MASTERS  
20 JEREMY OTT, PA 23-1345 PRO  
21 JORJIE NIEVES, PA 23-1301 PRO  
22 TIM POFFENBERGER, WV 23-1081 MASTERS  
23 SHAUN MILLER, PA 23-1593 PRO  
24     
25     
26     
27     
28     
29     
30     

***PLEASE SUBMIT BY THE TUESDAY FOLLOWING THE EVENT DATE*** 

Completed By: KALI LANDIS 
 

 


